Cemu - Bug #527

Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed [crashes a lot and has glitched visuals and missing textures

and glitched text]
06/08/2021 12:50 AM - Highspeedfl

Status: New Start date: 06/07/2021
Priority: Normal

Assignee:

Category: General

API: OpenGL, Vulkan GPU Vendor/Model: GTX 970
Cemu Version: 1.23.0c

Description

Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed is a fun game to play but whenever you emulate it on cemu it fails to provide a fun experience
for anyone who plays it the problems are crashing a lot, glitched visuals, missing textures, and glitched text and the glitched visuals
can hurt eyes because the glitched visuals are so bright and flickering and it isn' good for my eyes so im writing this so people can
notice that there are problems with the emulation of Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed on cemu.

History

#1 - 06/08/2021 04:40 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-08 123923.png added

#2 - 06/09/2021 10:57 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185641.png added

#3 - 06/09/2021 11:01 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185917.png added
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185820.png added

#4 - 06/09/2021 11:52 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 194941.png added
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 194959.png added

#5 - 06/10/2021 06:48 PM - Highspeedfl
- File 2021-06-10 14-47-29.mkv added

#6 - 06/10/2021 06:49 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-10 144909.png added

#7 - 06/10/2021 07:01 PM - Highspeedfl
- File 2021-06-10 15-00-46.mkv added

#8 - 06/10/2021 08:10 PM - Highspeedfl
- File 2021-06-10 16-08-13.mkv added

#9 - 06/10/2021 08:28 PM - Highspeedfl
- File Screenshot 2021-06-10 162615.png added

#10 - 06/10/2021 10:31 PM - Zalnor

The devs are aware of the state of the game, however it is a low priority title as not many play the game and it does have a native PC version. No

need to upload any more info about the games issue.

#11 - 06/12/2021 02:02 AM - Highspeedfl

i understand but im doing this for people who dont feel like buying the pc version but have a legit wii u copy that they dumped so they can enjoy the

game on a laptop on the go or something

04/27/2024

1/2




#12 - 06/12/2021 02:04 AM - Highspeedfl

at least they fixed it now which is always good even if people dont play because every time a game gets fixed or stability for every game does it

makes cemu a better emulator for people to use for wii u Zalnor

Files

Screenshot 2021-06-08 123923.png
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185641.png
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185917.png
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185820.png
Screenshot 2021-06-09 194941.png
Screenshot 2021-06-09 194959.png
2021-06-10 14-47-29.mkv

Screenshot 2021-06-10 144909.png
2021-06-10 15-00-46.mkv

2021-06-10 16-08-13.mkv

Screenshot 2021-06-10 162615.png

04/27/2024

1.71 MB
2.3 MB
2.27 MB
2.57 MB
113 KB
1.51 MB
2.3 MB
911 KB
1.75 MB
2.71 MB
2.16 MB

06/08/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl
Highspeedfl

22


https://bugs.cemu.info/users/16
http://www.tcpdf.org

