Cemu - Bug #527

Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed [crashes a lot and has glitched visuals and missing textures and glitched text]

06/08/2021 12:50 AM - Highspeedfl

Status: New Start date: 06/07/2021

Priority: Normal

Assignee:
Category: General

API: OpenGL, Vulkan GPU Vendor/Model: GTX 970

Cemu Version: 1.23.0c

Description

Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed is a fun game to play but whenever you emulate it on cemu it fails to provide a fun experience for anyone who plays it the problems are crashing a lot, glitched visuals, missing textures, and glitched text and the glitched visuals can hurt eyes because the glitched visuals are so bright and flickering and it isn' good for my eyes so im writing this so people can notice that there are problems with the emulation of Sonic & All-Stars Racing Transformed on cemu.

History

#1 - 06/08/2021 04:40 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-08 123923.png added

#2 - 06/09/2021 10:57 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185641.png added

#3 - 06/09/2021 11:01 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185917.png added
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 185820.png added

#4 - 06/09/2021 11:52 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 194941.png added
- File Screenshot 2021-06-09 194959.png added

#5 - 06/10/2021 06:48 PM - Highspeedfl

- File 2021-06-10 14-47-29.mkv added

#6 - 06/10/2021 06:49 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-10 144909.png added

#7 - 06/10/2021 07:01 PM - Highspeedfl

- File 2021-06-10 15-00-46.mkv added

#8 - 06/10/2021 08:10 PM - Highspeedfl

- File 2021-06-10 16-08-13.mkv added

#9 - 06/10/2021 08:28 PM - Highspeedfl

- File Screenshot 2021-06-10 162615.png added

#10 - 06/10/2021 10:31 PM - Zalnor

The devs are aware of the state of the game, however it is a low priority title as not many play the game and it does have a native PC version. No need to upload any more info about the games issue.

#11 - 06/12/2021 02:02 AM - Highspeedfl

i understand but im doing this for people who dont feel like buying the pc version but have a legit wii u copy that they dumped so they can enjoy the game on a laptop on the go or something

04/27/2024 1/2

#12 - 06/12/2021 02:04 AM - Highspeedfl

at least they fixed it now which is always good even if people dont play because every time a game gets fixed or stability for every game does it makes cemu a better emulator for people to use for wii u Zalnor

Files

Screenshot 2021-06-08 123923.png	1.71 MB	06/08/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185641.png	2.3 MB	06/09/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185917.png	2.27 MB	06/09/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-09 185820.png	2.57 MB	06/09/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-09 194941.png	113 KB	06/09/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-09 194959.png	1.51 MB	06/09/2021	Highspeedfl
2021-06-10 14-47-29.mkv	2.3 MB	06/10/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-10 144909.png	911 KB	06/10/2021	Highspeedfl
2021-06-10 15-00-46.mkv	1.75 MB	06/10/2021	Highspeedfl
2021-06-10 16-08-13.mkv	2.71 MB	06/10/2021	Highspeedfl
Screenshot 2021-06-10 162615.png	2.16 MB	06/10/2021	Highspeedfl

04/27/2024 2/2